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Bevezetés az irodalomtudományba 1 2 Examination grade Dr. Bókay Antal
Introduction to Intercultural Communication 1 2 Examination grade Dr. Dombi Judit
Introduction to Linguistics 1 2 Examination grade Győri Gábor Dr.
Bevezetés a filozófiába 2 2 Examination grade Dr. Somos Róbert

TARSI2 2
KSTTA0108 Social Work with Communities 1 5 Practical grade Bognárné Dr. Erdős Márta
KSTT3007 Contemporary drug policy 1 3 Practical grade Dr. Molnár Dániel
KSTTA0130 Welfare and Social Economy 1 4 Examination grade Juhász Gábor Dr.
KSTTA0139 The psychology of life-span development 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Baráth Árpád
KSTTA0102 Theories of Social Work 1 5 Examination grade Dr. Mucsi Georgina
KSTTA0105 Strength-based Social Work with Individuals 1 5 Examination grade Kelemen Gábor Dr.
KSTTA0122 The Foundations of Sociology and Theories of Societies 1 5 Examination grade Dr. Molnár Dániel
KSTTA0127 Social Law for Social Workers 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Szöllősi Gábor
KSTTA0131 Introduction to Societal and Social Policy 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Szöllősi Gábor
KSTTA0132 Special Policy Issues of Life-span Development 1 5 Examination grade Dr. Szöllősi Gábor
KSTTA0138 Social context of human development (Social psychology) 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Baráth Árpád
KSTTA0142 Society and Health Studies 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Benkő Brigitta
NETI0002 Társadalmi ismeretek 1 2 Examination grade Dr. Cserti Csapó Tibor
KOMT0004 Bevezetés a kulturális antropológiába 1 4 Examination grade Nagy Zoltán Dr.
SZOC0133 Család és társadalom 1 3 Examination grade Dr. Bucher Eszter
PONT0002 Európai Unió működése 1 3 Examination grade Laczkóné Dr.Tuka Ágnes
KSTT0001 A szociális munka alapjai 1 5 Examination grade Dr. Mucsi Georgina
KSTT0025 A szociológia és a társadalomelmélet alapjai 1 5 Examination grade Dr. Füzér Katalin Judit
KSTT0033 Jóléti és szociális gazdaság 1 4 Examination grade Juhász Gábor Dr.
KSTT0034 A társadalom- és szociálpolitika alapjai 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Szöllősi Gábor
KOMT0001 Bevezetés a társadalmi kommunikációba 1 4 Examination grade Dr. Mester Tibor
PSZI0003 Társadalmi ismeretek  1 4 Examination grade Dr. Bigazzi Sára
KSTT3001 Globális kapitalizmus és szociálpolitika 1 3 Examination grade Juhász Gábor Dr.
KSTTA0106 Family consultation 1 5 Examination grade Kelemen Gábor Dr.
KSTT3000 Applied social economics 1 3 Examination grade Juhász Gábor Dr.
SZOC0142 Társadalomtörténet II. 1 3 Examination grade Dr. Gáspár Gabriella

Reading and Writing Skills I 1 3 Practical grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
Listening and Speaking Skills I 1 3 Practical grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
English Grammar in Use I 1 3 Practical grade Nagy János
The Language of Linguistics 1 2 Practical grade Dr. Csikai Zsuzsanna
The Language of Literary and Cultural Studies 1 2 Practical grade Dr. Csikai Zsuzsanna
Introduction to the Reading of Literary Texts in English 1 3 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
British History 1 3 Examination grade Dr. Szélpál Lívia
Reading and Writing Skills II. 2 3 Practical grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
Listening and Speaking Skills II. 2 3 Practical grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
English Grammar in Use II. 2 3 Practical grade Nagy János
Introduction to English Linguistics 2 3 Examination grade Nagy János
English Applied Linguistics 2 3 Examination grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
English Phonetics and Phonology 2 3 Examination grade Dr. Fekete Tamás
Language Proficiency Written Exam 2 1 Alapvizsga Szabó Gábor Dr.
Language Proficiency Oral Exam 2 1 Alapvizsga Szabó Gábor Dr.
History of the United States 2 3 Examination grade Dr. Szélpál Lívia
Introduction to the Study of English Literatures and Cultures 2 3 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
English Morphology 3 3 Examination grade Dr. Fekete Tamás
English Syntax I 3 3 Practical grade Nagy János
British Literature and Culture II Lecture 3 3 Examination grade Dr. Hartvig Gabriella
British Literature and Culture II Seminar 3 3 Practical grade Dr. Hartvig Gabriella
American Literature and Culture I Lecture 3 3 Examination grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
English Syntax II 4 3 Practical grade Nagy János
Introduction to the History of the English Language 4 3 Examination grade Dr. Hegedűs Irén
British Literature and Culture I Lecture 4 3 Examination grade Dr. Hartvig Gabriella
British Literature and Culture I Seminar 4 3 Practical grade Dr. Hartvig Gabriella
American Literature and Culture II 4 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
American Literature and Culture III. 5 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.

Research Methodology in English Literary Studies 5 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
Research Methodology in English Linguistics 5 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
Research Methodology in English Applied Linguistics 5 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
Research Methodology in American Studies 5 3 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.

Thesis 6 4 Thesis Vöő Gabriella Dr.
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ANGLBAS03 Study Track in English Applied Linguistics 25
ANGA0241 Oral Presentation Skills 3 5 Practical grade Horváth József Dr.
ANGA0242 Applied Linguistics 4 5 Practical grade Horváth József Dr.
ANGA0243 Intercultural Communication 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Dombi Judit
ANGA0225 Analysing English Discourse 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Dombi Judit
ANGA0244 Psycholinguistic and Sociolinguistic Aspects of Applied Linguistics 6 5 Examination grade Szabó Gábor Dr.
ANGLBAS07 Study Track in English Literature and Culture 25
ANGA0201 Contemporary British Culture and Society 3 5 Examination grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0203 Modern British and Irish Literature and Culture 5 5 Practical grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0205 British Film and Visual Culture 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Sári László
ANGA3002 Literary Studies after the Digital Turn 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Maczelka Csaba
ANGA0202 Postcolonial Literatures and Cultures 6 5 Practical grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGLBAS02 Study Track in English Linguistics 25
ANGA0221 English Word-Formation 3 5 Examination grade Dr. Fekete Tamás
ANGA0222 Varieties of English 4 5 Examination grade Dr. Nagy János
ANGA0223 Semantics 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Nagy János
ANGA0225 Analysing English Discourse 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Dombi Judit
ANGA0224 Pragmatics 6 5 Examination grade Dr. Dombi Judit

ANGLBAS08 Specialization in Literatures and Cultures in English 50
ANGA0301 Contemporary British Society and Culture 3 5 Examination grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0303 United States Society and Culture 3 5 Examination grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
ANGA0308 British Film and Visual Culture 4 5 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA0310 American Popular Culture and Media 4 5 Examination grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGA0304 Modern British and Irish Literature and Culture 5 5 Practical grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0306 Contemporary North American Literature 5 5 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA3002 Literary Studies after the Digital Turn 5 5 Practical grade Dr. Maczelka Csaba
ANGA0202 Postcolonial Literatures and Cultures 6 5 Practical grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0305 Contemporary British Literature 6 5 Practical grade Szamosi Gertrud Zsuzsanna Dr.
ANGA0309 Popular Forms in United States Literature 6 5 Practical grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGLBAS06 Specialization in American Studies 50
ANGA0401 Current Issues in American Studies 3 5 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
ANGA0410 Analyzing American Discourse 3 5 Practical grade Győri Gábor Dr.
ANGA0403 American Popular Culture and Media 4 5 Examination grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGA0404 Explorations in American History 4 5 Practical grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
ANGA0402 United States Society and Culture 5 5 Examination grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
ANGA0405 Contemporary North American Literature 5 5 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA0406 Ethnic Literatures in the United States 6 5 Examination grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA0408 Dialects in American English 6 5 Examination grade Győri Gábor Dr.
ANGA0407 Popular Forms in United States Literature 6 5 Practical grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGA0409 American Cognitive Linguistics 6 5 Examination grade Győri Gábor Dr.
ANGLBAS09 Specialization in American Studies 50
ANGA0401 Current Issues in American Studies 3 5 Practical grade Vöő Gabriella Dr.
ANGA0410 Analyzing American Discourse 3 5 Practical grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
ANGA0403 American Popular Culture and Media 4 5 Examination grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGA0404 Explorations in American History 4 5 Practical grade Dr. Szélpál Lívia
ANGA0402 United States Society and Culture 5 5 Examination grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
ANGA0405 Contemporary North American Literature 5 5 Practical grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA0406 Ethnic Literatures in the United States 6 5 Examination grade Sári László Dr.
ANGA0408 Dialects in American English 6 5 Examination grade Dr. Fekete Tamás
ANGA0407 Popular Forms in United States Literature 6 5 Practical grade Gyuris Norbert Dr.
ANGA0411 Fieldwork in American Studies 6 5 Practical grade Dr. Fodor Mónika
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